
Clinical Material:
FEB- 2026

Daily Average
1514
75

150
146

80.4%
1.2

40
66
5.5
1.5

244
96
7

22
16

1388
45
46

288
16
12
9

1407
16
18

225

BED OCCUPANCY%

O.P.D. attendance
Casualty attendance
ADMISSIONS

DISCHARGES

MRI

DEATH   

Operative Work
Number of Major Surgical Operations
Number of Minor Surgical Operations
Number of Normal Deliveries
Number of Caesarian Sections

Radiological Investigations
X-ray
Ultrasonography
Special Investigations
C.T. Scan

Clinical Pathology

Laboratory Investigations
Biochemistry
Bacteriology
                Serology
                Virology
Parasitology
Mycology
Mycobacterology
Hematology
Histopathology
Cytopathology


