

# Clinical Material:

FEB- 2026

	Daily Average
O.P.D. attendance	1514
Casualty attendance	75
ADMISSIONS	150
DISCHARGES	146
BED OCCUPANCY%	80.4%
DEATH	1.2
<b><u>Operative Work</u></b>	
Number of Major Surgical Operations	40
Number of Minor Surgical Operations	66
Number of Normal Deliveries	5.5
Number of Caesarian Sections	1.5
<b><u>Radiological Investigations</u></b>	
X-ray	244
Ultrasonography	96
Special Investigations	7
C.T. Scan	22
MRI	16
<b><u>Laboratory Investigations</u></b>	
Biochemistry	1388
Bacteriology	45
Serology	46
Virology	288
Parasitology	16
Mycology	12
Mycobacterology	9
Hematology	1407
Histopathology	16
Cytopathology	18
Clinical Pathology	225